

E-212, Kitchlu Nagar | Talk: Ludhiana-141001. | Fax: Punjab, India | Visit:

Talk: +91 161 5039999 Fax: +91 161 5038800 Visit: tridentindia.com

TRIDENT/CS/2022

June 30, 2022

The Manager	The Manager	
Listing Department	Listing Department	
National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited	
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)	Dalal Street	
Mumbai – 400 051	Mumbai – 400 001	
Scrip Code:- TRIDENT	Scrip Code:- 521064	

Sub: Copy of Notice published in Newspapers for Closure of Trading Window

Dear Sir / Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of the Notice published in "Business Standard" and "Punjabi Jagran" on June 30, 2022, regarding Closure of Trading Window.

This is for your information & records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Trident Limited

V.X

(Hari Krishan) Company Secretary

Encl: As above



0			
U			

Place : Sanghera Date : June 29, 2022

TRIDENT LIMITED

यनियन बैंक ।

Sandhra

CHANDIGARH | THURSDAY, 30 JUNE 2022 Business Standard

Being different is normal

NOTICE

It is hereby informed that the "Trading Window" is being closed, in compliance to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended, with effect from Friday, the 1st day of July, 2022 and shall be reopened on third calendar day from the date of conclusion of Board Meeting in which the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 will be considered. The date of Board Meeting, as aforesaid, shall be intimated in due course of time on the website of the Company at www.tridentindia.com as well as on the website of the Stock exchanges where the equity shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Regd. Office : Trident Group, Sanghera - 148 101, India | Toll Free No. 1800-180-2999 Fax: 0161 - 5039900 | Website: www.tridentindia.com | Email: investor@tridentindia.com

Union Bank

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and 2002 read with Proviso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2010 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and G the Secured Creditor, the Constructive / Physical Possession of which has been taken to

HISAR, SIRSA, CHARKHI DADRI, FATEH

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF I

By Order of the Board For TRIDENT LIMITED

Company Secretary

Sd -Hari Krishas SBFC Finance Private Limited

(erstwhile Small Business Fincredit India Private Limited)

First Floor, C&B Square, Sangam Complex, Village Chakala, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400059.

POSSESSION NOTICE

(As per Rule 8(2) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Officer of SBFC Finance Private Limited under the Securitization, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security sconferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued Demand Notices upon to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. pay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Co-borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken

low in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the

e public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge

Description of Property(ies) & Date of Possession	Amount demanded in Possession Notice (Rs.)		
All the piece and parcel of property bearing PROPERTY / COMMERCIAL PLOT NPW IN SHAPE OF BUILDING ADMEASURING 60' X 182' I.E. 2K-0M BEING 40/484 SHARE OF 24K-4M COMPRISED IN KHEWAT NO. 174, KITTAS- 5, BUT WITH SPECIFIC POSSESSION FROM RECT. NO. 49, KILLA NO. 19/1 MIN WEST, KILLA NO.8 MIN NORTH WEST, SITUATED AT KURUKSHETRA VILLAGE GARADASI KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136118, AND PROPERTY BOUNDED AS UNDER - NORTH- RASTA SHARE- AM, SOUTH- LAND OF VENDOR, EAST- LAND OF VENDOR, WEST- RASTA SHARE- AM. Date of Possession: 27-Jun-2022	Rs.3256112/- (Rupees Thirty Two Lakh(s) Fifty Six Thousand One Hundred Twelve Only) as on 30th September 2021		
All the piece and parcel of property bearing Shop no 10207/11239, Ward no 6, New no 1965-8, 10207, B-6, Central Bank Road, Ambala City, admeasuring 42 sq yards. Date of Possession: 27-Jun-2022	Rs.1507750/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakt*/s) Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Only) as on 30th September 2021		

Sd/- (Authorized Officer), SBFC Finance Private Limited.

"AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS" on the data m INDIA from the below mentioned Borrower(s) & Guarantor(s). The Reserve Price and **BFC Finance Private Limited** Scheduled Property Name of A/c & Branch Sr (erstwhile Small Business Fincredit India Private Limited) or, C&B Square, Sangam Complex, Village Chakala, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400059. Name No. Commercial Land and Building measuring 5 2/3 Di 1. Borrower(s):- M/s Shree marias (170 Sq. Yds.) out of Total Land 5 Omkar Industries, through Sole Kanals 19 Marlas comprised in Khewat No. Prop. - Sh. Virendra Dutt S/o Sh. Khatoni No. 335/425 Khasra No. 217//5/1(5-3) **POSSESSION NOTICE** Ram Pratap, Hanuman Dhani Khewat / Khatauni No. 336/426 Khasra No. As per Rule 8(2) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) Chowk, Circular Road, Behind 217//6/1(2-2), Khewat Khatauni No. 337/427 ad Officer of SBFC Finance Private Limited under the Securitization, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Navdeep Builder, Bhiwani. Khasra No. 218//10 (8-14) as per Jamabandi for and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Guarantor(s): Smt. Anshul the Year 2006-07, situated at Bhiwani Jon Pal-Notices upon the Borrowers/Co-borrowers mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice Vats W/o Shri Virendra Dutt, 1, Bhiwani, Tehsil and District Bhiwani is in the Hanuman Dhani Chowk, Circular name of Shri Virender Dutt S/o Shri Ram Pratac Shi said notice. Road, Behind Navdeep Builder, 09.01.2014. repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Co-borrowers and the public in general that the Bhiwan BRANCH OFFICE: UNION . Reserve Price: Rs. 20,42,000/- . Earnest MonDerty described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of the said Act BANK OF INDIA, K.M. COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, HANSI GATE, BHIWARE, W-mentioned dates. cbsbhiwani@unionbankofindia.com the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will Borrower(s):- Mr. Satbir Residential Property being House under Knews wate Limited. 2 S/o Ram Swaroop, Jawahar 1292 Khatoni No. 1704, Khasra No. 162/7/14 3-Nagar Daroli Road, Tibba Basti, 7/15(0-3) Rakba 0K-6M situated at Value Mount Amount demanded in Description of Property(ies) & Date of Possession Tehsil Adampur Distt, Hisar Khara Barwala, Gali No. 1, Near Siver Chy and Possession Notice (Rs.) Haryana - 125052. Mrs Maina Vishvakarma Aara Daroli Road, Tibba Bast Jawana All the piece and parcel of immovable property bearing Commercial Plot no 69 -Rs.818096/- (Rupees Eight Devi W/o Mr. Mahender Nagar, Tehsil Mandi Adampur, Distt. Hisar Haryana Min measuring 40 sq yards comprised in khasra no 4//21, 4//22, 4//21, 5//25, Lakh(s) Eighteen Thousand Ninety 4//20, 5//15, situated in the village "Hussainpura" locality known as "Harinder (Guarantor) Near Vishwakarma Aara Machine, Tehsil Adampur, Distt. Hisar Har

6 ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਸਾਗਰਣ ਜਲੰਧਰ 30 ਜੂਨ 2022

www.punjabijagran.com

ਕੀਤਾ ਜਾ ਰਿਹਾ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਆਉਣ ਵਾਲੇ ਦਿਨਾਂ

ਵਿਚ ਨਾ-ਸਿਰਫ਼ ਰਾਣਾ ਕੰਦੋਵਾਲੀਆ ਕਤਲ

ਕੇਸ ਸਗੋਂ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਵਿਚ ਕਤਲ, ਫਿਰੌਤੀ,

ਹਥਿਆਰਾਂ ਦੀ ਸਪਲਾਈ ਤੇ ਹੈਰੋਇਨ ਦੀ

By Order of the Board

For TRIDENT LIMITED

Company Secretary

Sd/-

Hari Krishan



סושים שבחו שיף ט אחו כוחסט ਪਲਿਸ ਕੋਲ ਦਰਜ਼ ਕਰਵਾਈ ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤ ਵਿਚ ਦੱਸਿਆ ਕਿ ਉਹ ਖੇਤੀਬਾੜੀ ਦਾ ਕੰਮ ਕਰਦਾ ਹੈ ਅਤੇ ਉਸ ਦੇ ਪਿੰਡ ਦਾ ਹੀ ਵਕੀਲ ਰਾਕੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਮੰਗਲਾ ਕੋਰਟ ਕੰਪਲੈਕਸ. ਵਿਚ ਪ੍ਰੈਕਟਿਸ ਕਰਦਾ ਹੈ। ਬੀਤੀ 28 ਜੂਨ ਨੂੰ ਼ਸੀਮਾ ਰਾਣੀ, ਕੈਲਾਸ਼ ਚੰਦ, ਰਾਕੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ ਉਹ ਆਪਣੇ ਵਕੀਲ ਰਾਕੇਸ਼ ਕਮਾਰ ਮੰਗਲਾ ਨੂੰ ਮਿਲਟ ਲਈ ਅਦਾਲਤ ਗਿਆ ਸੀ। ਇਸ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਮੁਲਜ਼ਮ ਗੁਰਪੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਉਰਫ਼ ਗੁਰੀ ਵਾਸੀ ਗੋਨਿਆਣਾ ਖੁਰਦ ਅਤੇ ਸੀਮਾ ਰਾਣੀ ੇਵਾਸੀ ਨਰੂਆਂਣਾ ਬਠਿੰਡਾ ਉਥੇ ਆ ਗਏ। ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਦੋਵੇਂ ਸ਼ੇਰਾਂ ਉਰਫ਼ ਗੈਂਡਾ ਵਾਸੀ ਦੁੱਗਲ ਪੈਲੇਸ ਗੁਰੂਕੁਲ ਰੋਡ ਬਠਿੰਡਾ ਦੀ ਜ਼ਮਾਨਤ ਦੇਣ ਆਏ ਸਨ। ਇਸ ਦੌਰਾਨ ਉਸ ਨੇ ਜਾਅਲੀ ਕਾਗਜ਼ਾਤ ਬਣਾਏ ਸਨ। ਜਦੋਂ

ਹੁੰਮਸ ਭਰੀ ਗਰਮੀ ਕਾਰਨ ਦੋ ਬਜ਼ਰਗਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ

ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਸਟਾਫ਼ ਰਿਪੋਰਟਰ, ਬਠਿੰਡਾ : ਬਠਿੰਡਾ ਸ਼ਹਿਰ ਅੰਦਰ ਗਰਮੀ ਕਾਰਨ ਬੁੱਧਵਾਰ ਨੂੰ ਦੋ ਬਜ਼ੁਰਗਾਂ ਦੀ ਮੌਤ ਹੋ ਗਈ। ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਲਾਈਨੋਂ ਪਾਰ ਖੇਤਰ ਵਿਚ ਥਾਣਾ ਕੈਨਾਲ ਕਲੋਨੀ ਨੇੜੇ ਛੋਟੇ ਹਾਥੀ ਦਾ ਡਰਾਇਵਰ ਖਾਣਾ ਖਾ ਕੇ ਆਪਣੀ ਗੱਡੀ ਵਿਚ ਬੈਠਣ ਲੱਗਿਆ ਸੀ ਕਿ ਗਰਮੀ ਕਾਰਨ' ਅਚਾਨਕ ਚੱਕਰ ਖਾ ਕੇ ਹੇਠਾਂ ਡਿੱਗ ਪਿਆ। ਸੂਚਨਾ ਮਿਲਣ 'ਤੇ ਸਹਾਰਾ ਜਨਸੇਵਾ ਲਾਈਫ ਸੇਵਿੰਗ ਬਿਗੇਡ ਹੈਲਪਲਾਈਨ ਟੀਮ ਦੇ ਮੈਂਬਰ ਸੰਦੀਪ ਗਿੱਲ ਐਂਬੁਲੈਂਸ ਸਮੇਤ ਮੌਕੇ 'ਤੇ ਪਹੁੰਚੇ ਅਤੇ ਬੇਹੋਸ਼ ਚਾਲਕ ਨੂੰ ਤਰੁੰਤ ਇਲਾਜ ਸਿਵਲ ਹਸਪਤਾਲ ਦੇ ਐਮਰਜੈਂਸੀ ਵਾਰਡ ਵਿਚ ਦਾਖ਼ਲ ਕਰਵਾਇਆ, ਜਿੱਥੇ ਡਾਕਟਰਾਂ ਨੇ ਉਸਨੂੰ ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਕਰਾਰ ਦੇ ਦਿੱਤਾ। ਮ੍ਰਿਤਕ ਚਾਲਕ ਦੀ ਪਛਾਣ ਪ੍ਰੀਤਪਾਲ ਸਿੰਘ

ਦੀ ਜਾਣਕਾਰੀ ਦਿੱਤੀ। ਮਾਮਲੇ ਦੀ ਸੂਚਨਾ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੂੰ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਗਈ ਤਾਂ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੇ ਮਾਮਲੇ ਦੀ ਜਾਂਚ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ ਕਰ ਦਿੱਤੀ ਹੈ। ਪਤਾ ਲੱਗਾਂ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਮੁਲਜ਼ਮ ਗੁਰਪੀਤ ਸਿੰਘ ਉਰਫ ਗੁਰੂ, ੳਰਫ ਕਾਲਾ ਮਿਲੇ ਕੇ ਜਾਅਲੀ ਕਾਗਜ਼ਾਂ ਦੇ ਆਧਾਰ 'ਤੇ ਜ਼ਮਾਨਤ ਕਰਵਾਉਣਾ ਚਾਹੁੰਦੇ ਸਨ। ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੇ ਮੁਲਜ਼ਮਾਂ ਰਾਕੇਸ਼ ਕੁਮਾਰ, ਨਿਰਮਲ ਸਿੰਘ, ਸੀਮਾ ਰਾਣੀ ਨੂੰ ਇਕ-ਇਕ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਰੁਪਏ ਦੀ ਨਕਦੀ ਸਮੇਂਤ ਗ੍ਰਿਫ਼ਤਾਰ ਕਰ ਲਿਆ ਹੈ, ਜਦੋਂ ਕਿ ਉਕਤ ਵਿਅਕਤੀਆਂ ਕੋਲੋਂ ਜਾਅਲੀ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ਼ ਵੀ ਬਰਾਮਦ ਹੋਏ ਹਨ। ਪੁਲਿਸ ਪੂਰੇ ਮਾਮਲੇ ਦੀ ਜਾਂਚ ਕਰ ਰਹੀ ਹੈ।

तात

ਸੀਨੀਅਰ ਸਟਾਫ਼ ਰਿਪੋਰਟਰ, ਬਠਿੰਡਾ 🚏

: ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਦੀਆਂ ਤਸਵੀਰਾਂ ਲੀਕ ਕਰਨ ਦੇ

ਮਾਮਲੇ ਵਿਚ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੇ ਗੈਂਗਸਟਰ ਸਾਰਜ 🗄

ਮਿੰਟੂ ਦੇ ਸਾਥੀ ਗੈਂਗਸਟਰ ਜਗਰੌਸ਼ਨ ਸਿੰਘ 🖳

ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰੋਡਕਸ਼ਨ ਵਾਰੰਟਾਂ 'ਤੇ ਲਿਆਂਦਾ ਹੈ।

ਇਸ ਮਾਮਲੇ ਵਿਚ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ ਹੀ ਪ੍ਰੋਡਕਸ਼ਨ

ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੇ ਅਦਾਲਤ ਵਿਚ ਪੇਸ਼ ਕੀਤਾ

ਜਿੱਥੋਂ ਅਦਾਲਤ ਨੇ ਉਸ ਨੂੰ ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਭੇਜਣ ਦੇ

ਹੁਕਮ ਦਿੱਤੇ। ਜ਼ਿਕਰਯੋਗ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਗੈਂਗਸਟਰ

ਕੀਤਾ ਸੀ।



! ਵਾਹਨਾਂ ਨੂੰ

ਘਿਲਡਿੱਲ

i.gov.in ਤੋਂ ਹੇਠ ਲਿਖਿਆ

ਦਰਜ ਕੀਤੇ ਜਾ ਸਕਦੇ

Financial Open

Tentative Date

and Time

15.07.2022

(11.00 AM)

ਦਿਨ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਨਗਰੇ ਨਿਗਾ

ਗੈ/- ਨਿਗਮ ਇੰਜੀਨੀਅਰ

ਰ ਨਿਗਮ, ਹੁਸ਼ਿਆਰਪੁਰ।

ਤੇ ਵੱਖੇ ਜਾ ਸਕਦੇ ਹਨ।

ਡਾਗਰ ਮਨੂੰ ਤਸਕਰੀ ਦੇ ਕਈ ਮਾਮਲਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਫ਼ਾਇਆ ਝੱਜਰ ਦਾ ਦੀਪੁ ਜੱਗੁ ਨਾਲ ਤਿਹਾੜ 1 ਜਾਂਚ ਹੋਣ ਵਾਲਾ ਹੈ। 'ਚ ਮੋਬਾਈਲ ਤੋਂ ਕਰਦਾ ਸੀ ਗੱਲ ਹੈ ਕਿ ਡਾਗਰ 20 ਪੁਲਿਸ ਰਾਣਾ ਕੰਦੋਵਾਲੀਆ ਕਤਲ ਕੇਸ ਨਾ ਨਸ਼ਾਬਾ , ਦਰਦਾ , ਵਿਚ ਵਰਤੀ ਗਈ ਕਾਰ ਤੇ ਹਥਿਆਰ Stn. Sector-12) after activation new 66 KV G/S/Stn. Sector-12, Chandigarh. The subject cited tender which is due to be opened on dated 27.06.2022 at 02:00PM is hereby extended up to 04.07.2022 at 02:00 PM. All other conditions will be remains the same. **Executive Engineer**, Electy 'OP' Divn. No.1, U.T, Sector-17E, Chandigarh. FAX No. 0172-2700200, E-mail : elop1-chd@nic.in TRIDENTGROUP" Being different is normal NOTICE It is hereby informed that the "Trading Window" is being closed, in compliance to SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, as amended, with effect from Friday, the 1st day of July, 2022 and shall be reopened on third calendar day from the date of conclusion of Board Meeting in ਰ ਪਟਾਲੀ ਰਾਹੀ ਟੈਡੇਰਾ ਦੀ

ਗਰਗਿਆਂ ਦੀ ਹੋਵੇਗੀ ਸ਼ਨਾਖ਼ਤ

ਕਦਵਾਲੀਆਂ ਕਤਲ

ਸਨ ਬਿਸ਼ਨੋਈ ਤੇ ਡਾਗਰ

2017 'ਚ ਅੰਬਾਲਾ ਜੇਲ੍ਹ 'ਚ ਮਿਲੇ

which the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 will be considered. The date of Board Meeting, as aforesaid, shall be intimated in due course of time on the website of the Company at www.tridentindia.com as well as on the website of the Stock exchanges where the equity shares of the Company are listed i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place : Sanghera Date : June 29, 2022

TRIDENT LIMITED ਵਾਰੰਟ 'ਤੇ ਲਿਆਂਦੇ ਗਏ ਮਿੰਟੂ ਨੂੰ seen at website

CIN : L999999P81990FLC010307 Regd. Office : Trident Group, Sanghera - 148 101, India | Toll Free No. 1800-180-2999 Fax: 0161 - 5039900 | Website: www.tridentindia.com | Email: investor@tridentindia.com

ਮਿੰਟੂ ਨੇ ਆਪਣੀਆਂ ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਵਿਚਲੀਆਂ ਤਸਵੀਰਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਸ਼ੋਸ਼ਲ ਮੀਡੀਆ 'ਤੇ ਅਪਲੋਡ (ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਰਕਾਰ ਦਾ ਇੱਕ ਅਦਾਰ)

ਤਾ ਸੀ। ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਵਿਚ ਤਾਇਨਾਤ ਸੀਆਰਪੀਐੱਫ ਜ ਬਿਜਲੀ ਬੋਰਡ, ਮੁੱਖ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ ਮਾਲ ਰੋਡ, ਪਟਿਆਲਾ-147001, ਪੰਜਾਬ ਭਾਰਤ ਤੇ ਪੰਜਾਬ ਪੁਲਿਸ ਨੇ ਸਾਂਝੇ ਤੌਰ 'ਤੇ ਜੇਲ੍ਹ ਟੀ ਨੰ : U40109£B2010SGC033814; Website : www.pstel.org ਦੇ ਵਿਸ਼ੇਸ਼ ਸੈੱਲ ਦੀ ਤਲਾਸ਼ੀ ਲਈ ਹੈ, ਜਿੱਥੇ